
Selettiva Nord Cremona 65 Cadetti - Qualifiche

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 258 MARTINELLI E. - Husqvarna 2:02.052
Miglior T.

1 2:05.518 15:47:38.640

2 2:23.681 15:50:02.321

3 2:07.823 15:52:10.144

4 2:05.208 15:54:15.352

5 3:08.049 15:57:23.401

6 2:02.052 15:59:25.453

7 2:17.157 16:01:42.610

 Po. 2 - # 102 MANTOVANI F. - KTM + 01.231
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.890 15:47:34.887

2 2:19.511 15:49:54.398

3 2:12.768 15:52:07.166

4 2:05.363 15:54:12.529

5 2:03.283 15:56:15.812

6 2:04.315 15:58:20.127

7 2:07.880 16:00:28.007

 Po. 3 - # 200 ZANONE D. - Yamaha + 03.194
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.383 15:47:37.865

2 2:22.504 15:50:00.369

3 2:24.332 15:52:24.701

4 2:06.812 15:54:31.513

5 2:10.712 15:56:42.225

6 2:05.246 15:58:47.471

7 2:19.835 16:01:07.306

 Po. 4 - # 31 MARTORANO P. - KTM + 03.312
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.773 15:49:12.836

2 2:37.057 15:51:49.893

3 2:28.697 15:54:18.590

4 2:08.300 15:56:26.890

5 2:05.364 15:58:32.254

6 2:10.201 16:00:42.455

 Po. 5 - # 249 IVANDIC S. - Yamaha + 07.142
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.712 15:47:30.898

2 2:09.194 15:49:40.092

3 2:10.883 15:51:50.975

4 2:12.757 15:54:03.732

5 2:14.123 15:56:17.855

6 2:48.774 15:59:06.629

7 2:13.486 16:01:20.115

 Po. 6 - # 8 ALVISI N. - KTM + 08.958
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.958 15:48:11.071

2 5:37.422 15:53:48.493

3 3:59.798 15:57:48.291

4 2:11.010 15:59:59.301

 Po. 7 - # 90 ROSSI G. - Yamaha + 09.035
Diff. Primo

1 4:21.002 15:50:04.528

2 2:11.087 15:52:15.615

3 3:52.173 15:56:07.788

4 2:17.181 15:58:24.969

5 2:19.278 16:00:44.247

 Po. 8 - # 48 BONINO L. - Husqvarna + 10.135
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.672 15:47:39.706

2 2:17.885 15:49:57.591

3 2:20.509 15:52:18.100

4 2:17.492 15:54:35.592

5 3:14.310 15:57:49.902

6 2:12.187 16:00:02.089

7 2:14.179 16:02:16.268

 Po. 9 - # 128 PINI R. - KTM + 13.877
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.497 15:47:57.666

2 2:22.466 15:50:20.132

3 2:21.882 15:52:42.014

4 3:10.126 15:55:52.140

5 2:17.284 15:58:09.424

6 2:15.929 16:00:25.353

 Po. 10 - # 127 GARZOTTO C. - Kawasaki + 14.396
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.074 15:48:15.162

2 2:23.488 15:50:38.650

3 2:23.053 15:53:01.703

4 3:31.034 15:56:32.737

5 2:16.448 15:58:49.185

6 3:01.782 16:01:50.967

 Po. 11 - # 84 TOCCHIO M. - KTM + 15.019
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.522 15:47:56.668

2 2:18.142 15:50:14.810

3 2:17.071 15:52:31.881

4 3:18.467 15:55:50.348

5 4:15.992 16:00:06.340

6 2:34.340 16:02:40.680

 Po. 12 - # 522 VRH M. - KTM + 16.118
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.240 15:48:26.592

2 2:35.360 15:51:01.952

3 2:18.698 15:53:20.650

4 2:22.376 15:55:43.026

5 2:18.170 15:58:01.196

6 2:44.916 16:00:46.112

 Po. 13 - # 46 VERDEROSA G. - Yamaha + 16.688
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.039 15:48:21.924

2 2:23.164 15:50:45.088

3 2:18.740 15:53:03.828

4 2:56.386 15:56:00.214

5 2:28.816 15:58:29.030

6 2:29.124 16:00:58.154

 Po. 14 - # 40 CABASS D. - KTM + 16.916
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.986 15:47:49.039

2 2:18.968 15:50:08.007

3 2:21.508 15:52:29.515

4 2:23.505 15:54:53.020

5 2:32.632 15:57:25.652

6 2:36.815 16:00:02.467

7 2:20.418 16:02:22.885

Fastest lap: 2:02.052 
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 Po. 15 - # 39 FRANCHINI M. - Husqvarna + 17.616
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.665 15:47:48.616

2 2:20.066 15:50:08.682

3 2:21.396 15:52:30.078

4 2:40.978 15:55:11.056

5 2:22.955 15:57:34.011

6 2:19.668 15:59:53.679

7 2:40.391 16:02:34.070

 Po. 16 - # 600 BALDACCI M. - KTM + 18.579
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.745 15:48:38.386

2 2:50.500 15:51:28.886

3 3:26.613 15:54:55.499

4 2:26.542 15:57:22.041

5 2:20.631 15:59:42.672

6 2:24.159 16:02:06.831

 Po. 17 - # 99 PARODI A. - KTM + 24.935
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.686 15:48:19.447

2 2:26.987 15:50:46.434

3 2:29.183 15:53:15.617

4 2:27.222 15:55:42.839

5 2:31.811 15:58:14.650

6 2:30.770 16:00:45.420

 Po. 18 - # 68 AINA D. - KTM + 25.299
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.284 15:48:41.766

2 2:27.351 15:51:09.117

3 3:01.325 15:54:10.442

4 4:06.682 15:58:17.124

5 3:56.952 16:02:14.076

 Po. 19 - # 51 ZERBO T. - KTM + 26.005
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.057 15:48:32.868

2 2:53.705 15:51:26.573

3 3:10.373 15:54:36.946

4 3:10.610 15:57:47.556

5 2:51.482 16:00:39.038

 Po. 20 - # 141 SAIBENE F. - Yamaha + 26.768
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.171 15:48:02.284

2 2:28.820 15:50:31.104

3 2:30.013 15:53:01.117

4 2:36.736 15:55:37.853

5 3:56.741 15:59:34.594

6 2:41.621 16:02:16.215

 Po. 21 - # 188 NOE D. - KTM + 28.798
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.725 15:48:23.361

2 2:36.401 15:50:59.762

3 2:36.754 15:53:36.516

4 2:30.850 15:56:07.366

5 2:38.629 15:58:45.995

6 2:31.966 16:01:17.961

 Po. 22 - # 61 FILIPPINI M. - KTM + 28.876
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.928 15:48:08.678

 Po. 23 - # 22 MARTELLI A. - Yamaha + 29.886
Diff. Primo

1 3:04.090 15:49:22.070

2 3:24.430 15:52:46.500

3 2:31.938 15:55:18.438

4 3:47.774 15:59:06.212

5 2:40.069 16:01:46.281

 Po. 24 - # 55 CANALI N. - KTM + 30.565
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.445 15:48:12.498

2 3:01.733 15:51:14.231

3 3:08.409 15:54:22.640

4 2:32.617 15:56:55.257

5 2:33.019 15:59:28.276

6 2:34.857 16:02:03.133

 Po. 25 - # 81 GARATTONI M. - KTM + 33.064
Diff. Primo

1 12:02.646 15:57:57.916

2 2:35.116 16:00:33.032

 Po. 26 - # 678 CONTARINI L. - KTM + 33.067
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.818 15:48:13.115

2 2:38.973 15:50:52.088

3 2:35.119 15:53:27.207

4 2:39.719 15:56:06.926

5 2:37.730 15:58:44.656

 Po. 27 - # 26 MONZIO COMPAGNONI G. - KTM + 34.284
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.669 15:48:16.665

2 2:41.231 15:50:57.896

3 2:36.336 15:53:34.232

4 2:49.995 15:56:24.227

5 2:41.036 15:59:05.263

6 2:51.855 16:01:57.118

 Po. 28 - # 194 TREVISAN M. - KTM + 35.076
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.605 15:48:31.809

2 2:44.781 15:51:16.590

3 2:38.362 15:53:54.952

4 2:37.128 15:56:32.080

 Po. 29 - # 505 BAGLIESI M. - KTM + 36.103
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.825 15:48:22.381

2 2:38.155 15:51:00.536

3 3:06.791 15:54:07.327

4 2:38.181 15:56:45.508

5 2:39.857 15:59:25.365

6 2:49.278 16:02:14.643

 Po. 30 - # 65 GROSSI G. - KTM + 39.274
Diff. Primo

1 3:10.857 15:49:11.083

2 2:58.428 15:52:09.511

3 2:41.326 15:54:50.837

4 2:43.143 15:57:33.980

5 3:18.326 16:00:52.306

 Po. 31 - # 100 FERRI R. - Husqvarna + 41.508
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.111 15:48:18.648

2 2:55.416 15:51:14.064

3 2:48.756 15:54:02.820

4 2:44.908 15:56:47.728

5 2:43.560 15:59:31.288

6 2:46.631 16:02:17.919

Fastest lap: 2:02.052 
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 Po. 32 - # 219 COLAMATTEO P. - KTM + 43.539
Diff. Primo

1 3:17.990 15:49:19.899

2 2:45.591 15:52:05.490

3 3:14.253 15:55:19.743

4 3:37.152 15:58:56.895

 Po. 33 - # 225 QUATTROMINI S. - KTM + 45.104
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.603 15:48:12.351

2 3:35.119 15:51:47.470

3 2:47.156 15:54:34.626

4 3:34.815 15:58:09.441

5 2:55.731 16:01:05.172

 Po. 34 - # 44 ACCORSI E. - Yamaha + 55.753
Diff. Primo

1 3:09.085 15:48:54.077

2 3:31.532 15:52:25.609

3 3:40.519 15:56:06.128

4 2:57.805 15:59:03.933

5 3:08.822 16:02:12.755

 Po. 35 - # 714 BONFANTI G. - KTM + 56.211
Diff. Primo

1 3:00.110 15:48:47.394

2 2:58.263 15:51:45.657

3 2:59.568 15:54:45.225

4 3:01.898 15:57:47.123

5 3:09.571 16:00:56.694

 Po. 36 - # 223 COGOLI G. - KTM + 1:02.361
Diff. Primo

1 3:04.413 15:49:10.040

2 3:59.699 15:53:09.739

3 3:42.024 15:56:51.763

4 3:09.138 16:00:00.901

Fastest lap: 2:02.052 
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